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This package provides the Source Sans
Pro font in an easy to use way. For Xg8TgX and
LuaBTgX users the original OpenType fonts are
used. The entire font familyisincluded. Itcan
also be downloaded from Github.

1 Packages

The packages that can be used are:

+ sourcesanspro:
Loads either sourcesanspro-otf or
sourcesanspro-typel depending
onyour engine.

+ sourcesanspro-otf:
Loads the original fonts (only for Xg&TEX
and LualTgX users).

+ sourcesanspro-typert:
Loads generated Type1 fonts.

2 Options

The packages have the following options:

« oldstyle, osf: use old style numbers.
+ lining, nf: use lining numbers.

« tabular: use fixed-width numbers.

« proportional: use normal numbers.
« black: \bfseriesisblack.

+ semibold: \bfseries issemibold.

« bold: \bfseriesisbold.

+ light: \mdseries islight.

+ extralight: \mdseries isextra light.

+ regular: \mdseriesis regular.

+ scaled: Scaling factor, eg: scaled=.5

+ default: Default font family is sans-
serif.

The following options are enabled by default:
lining, proportional, bold, regu-
lar.

3 Commands

Commands for all variants are also provided
inthe sourcesanspro-otf package:

+ \sourcesanspro - the regular and
bold (plus both italic) variants.

» \sourcesansprolight - the light
and semibold (plus both italic) vari-
ants.

+ \sourcesansproextreme - the ex-
tra light and black (plus both italic)
variants.

4 Licence

Adobe’s Source Sans Pro typeface is available
under the SIL Open Font License 1.1.

5 Specimen

Simple specimen follow. Full specimen can
be acquired from Adobe.


mailto:silke@slxh.nl
https://github.com/adobe/source-sans-pro
http://scripts.sil.org/OFL
http://store1.adobe.com/type/browser/pdfs/1959.pdf

5.1 OpenType

Extralight
normal abcde
italic abcde
small-caps ABCDE
capitals ABCDE
lining 01469
lining italic 01469
lining small-caps 01469
old-style 01469
old-style italic 01469

old-style small-caps 01469

Light
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Regular
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Semibold
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

This table can also be found in sourcesanspro-otf-specimen.

5.2 Typei
Extralight
normal abcde
italic abcde
small-caps ABCDE
capitals ABCDE
lining 01469
lining italic 01469
lining small-caps 01469
old-style 01469
old-style italic 01469

old-style small-caps 01469

Light
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Regular
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Semibold
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

This table can also be found in sourcesanspro-typel-specimen.

Bold
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Bold
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Black
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469

Black
abcde
abcde
ABCDE
ABCDE
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
01469
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